
Bid Opening: Tuesday, November 20, 2007
Time: 2:30 p.m.
Mandatory Job Walk:  Thursday, November 8, 2007, at 1:30PM 
Project: FM070427DBR2/981410 

Recreation Center Expansion Photovoltaic Panel System Installation -  REBID 1

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1 Add #2
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 11/01/07
Builders Notebook 316 N. Soledad Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/962-3194 805/962-3074 Plan Rm 11/01/07
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1175 Calle Suerte Camarillo CA 93012 626/930-8997 800/360-6397 Plan Rm 11/01/07
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 11/01/07
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 11/01/07
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 430 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 11/01/07
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 11/01/07
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 11/01/07

CONSULTANTS
Sasaki Associates, Inc 77 Geary Street, Fourth Floor San Francisco CA 94108 415.776.7272 415.202.8970 11/01/07
Rutherford & Chekene, Consulting Engineers 55 Second Street, Suite 600 San Francisco CA 94105 415.568.4400 415.618.0684 11/01/07
GLUMAC 150 California Street, 3rd Floor San Francisco CA 94111 415.398.7667 415.398.0596 11/01/07

CONTRACTORS
SunTechnics Energy Systems, Inc  5631 Palmer Way, #L Carlsbad CA 92010 818/859-6260 866/441-5169 11/01/07
Taft Electric 1694 Eastman Avenue Ventura CA 93003 805/642-0121 805/650-9015 Sub 11/01/07
Newton Construction  259 Higuera Street San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 11/02/07
Pfister Energy 80 East Fifth Street Paterson NJ 07524 973/569-9330 973/569-9663 11/06/07
SPG Solar Marina Del Rey CA 90295 310/822-6303
Blum & Sons Electric 606 Linden Avenue Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 Sub


